Name Time
Jon Dedic

Carl Fuller

Michael Downs

William Altman

Brett Ballinger

Allen Warren

Norman Prince

James Sanderson

Addie Longino

Christian Medovich

Tim Hunter

Brandon Braly

Thomas Simonton

Samuel Wilson

Roman Mercer

Caly Mobley

Susan Willcox

Michael Fagan

Theresa Uritescu

Andrea Morgason

Carsen Kennedy

Camryn Knight

Nicholas Strickland
Tomothy Johnson

Nathan Albrecht

Jessica Medovich

Melissa Moody

Amy Scott

Donna Williams

Coa Corbett

Casey Corbett

Kyle Lott & Partner

Shawn Rosenquist & Son
Tom Oxnard & John Schoettle
Jodan Light & Mary Elizabeth Scott
Damien & Heather Scott
Claudia Venherm & Partner
Russell Tillman & Partner
Brent Croft & Partner

1:21:48
1:28:39
1:29:28
1:29:51
1:32:16
1:41:23
1:42:58
1:43:12
1:52:48
1:57:05
1:57:48
1:58:13
2:15:07
2:18:07
2:18:45
2:34:05
2:37:11
2:53:00
3:04:50
3:04:52
3:06:23
3:06:32
3:09:14
3:09:36
3:11:09
3:11:45
3:11:45
3:18:37
3:18:45
3:18:49
3:18:55
1:31:55
1:36:37
1:47:35
1:57:17
1:57:40
2:14:52
2:36:02
3:19:49

Category
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Tandem
Tandem
Tandem
Tandem
Tandem
Tandem
Tandem
Tandem

Award
1st
2nd
3rd

Lazy River
1st

2nd

3rd

Best Dressed
Dynamic Duo

Most Creative Costume



