Name	Time	Category	Award
Jon Dedic	1:21:48	Single	1st
Carl Fuller	1:28:39	Single	2nd
Michael Downs	1:29:28	Single	3rd
William Altman	1:29:51	Single	
Brett Ballinger	1:32:16	Single	
Allen Warren	1:41:23	Single	
Norman Prince	1:42:58	Single	
James Sanderson	1:43:12	Single	
Addie Longino	1:52:48	Single	
Christian Medovich	1:57:05	Single	
Tim Hunter	1:57:48	Single	
Brandon Braly	1:58:13	Single	
Thomas Simonton	2:15:07	Single	
Samuel Wilson	2:18:07	Single	
Roman Mercer	2:18:45	Single	
Caly Mobley	2:34:05	Single	
Susan Willcox	2:37:11	Single	
Michael Fagan	2:53:00	Single	
Theresa Uritescu	3:04:50	Single	
Andrea Morgason	3:04:52	Single	
Carsen Kennedy	3:06:23	Single	
Camryn Knight	3:06:32	Single	
Nicholas Strickland	3:09:14	Single	
Tomothy Johnson	3:09:36	Single	
Nathan Albrecht	3:11:09	Single	
Jessica Medovich	3:11:45	Single	
Melissa Moody	3:11:45	Single	
Amy Scott	3:18:37	Single	
Donna Williams	3:18:45	Single	
Coa Corbett	3:18:49	Single	
Casey Corbett	3:18:55	Single	Lazy River
Kyle Lott & Partner	1:31:55	Tandem	1st
Shawn Rosenquist & Son	1:36:37	Tandem	2nd
Tom Oxnard & John Schoettle	1:47:35	Tandem	3rd
Jodan Light & Mary Elizabeth Scott	1:57:17	Tandem	Best Dressed
Damien & Heather Scott	1:57:40	Tandem	Dynamic Duo
Claudia Venherm & Partner	2:14:52	Tandem	
Russell Tillman & Partner		Tandem	
Brent Croft & Partner	3:19:49	Tandem	Most Creative Costume